
4^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Esordienti A Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 CEREA Simone 1998 ITA Ama Sport 1'03.32
2 3 MADAU Alessandro 1998 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 1'05.00
3 2 CAMERA Roberto 1999 ITA Ama Sport 1'05.98
4 5 LEMMI Andrea 1998 ITA G.S. Aragno 1'06.32
5 6 ANGILELLA Davide 1999 ITA Sogeis Srl 1'06.67
6 8 POLITI Luca 1998 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'08.98
7 7 FARINA Nicolo' 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'10.11
8 1 DE SANTIS Jacopo 1998 ITA Asd Poseidon Nuoto 1'11.02
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Serie 2
1 6 FAE' Cristian 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'08.64
2 3 BATTAGLIOLI Davide 1998 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 1'09.63
3 7 SPALENZA Davide 1998 ITA Ama Sport 1'09.92
4 2 RUSTIONI Roberto 1999 ITA Ama Sport 1'11.52
5 4 DE BLASIO Andrea 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'11.60
6 5 CORRADINI Samuel 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'11.89
7 8 MONTICELLI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'12.05
8 1 TROTTI Andrea 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'12.73
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Serie 3
1 4 AZZONI Michele 1998 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'08.35
2 5 LEO Giuseppe 1998 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 1'09.57
3 1 BERTOLI Tiziano 1998 ITA Le Cupole 1'10.35
4 8 PORTA Andrea 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'10.73
5 6 DONNARUMMA Andrea 1998 ITA Le Cupole 1'11.03
6 3 CAMMALLERI Dario 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'11.78
7 2 GALLI Enea 1999 ITA Sogeis Srl 1'12.94
8 7 FEDERICI Lorenzo 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'15.42
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Serie 4
1 5 TUMIATI Andrea 1998 ITA H2O Ssd 1'10.69
2 2 ACERBI Giulio 1999 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 1'13.24
3 7 BERNASCONI Giorgio 1998 ITA H2O Ssd 1'14.71
4 4 DALBONI Cristian 1999 ITA Sogeis Srl 1'15.41
5 6 CENTAMORE Simone 1999 ITA Ama Sport 1'15.75
6 1 PADOVANI Edoardo 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'18.32
7 8 NICOLINI Marco 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'19.30
8 3 TAGLIATI Morris 1998 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'27.50

    Pubblicata: 26/06/2011 ore 15:35

Serie 5
1 4 RUSSO Angelo 1998 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'17.93
2 5 BIAZZI Filippo 1999 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'19.33
3 2 BONDANELLI Fabrizio 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'19.36
4 3 PETROLINI Massimo 1999 ITA G.S. Aragno 1'23.08
5 6 ORLANDINI Riccardo 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'28.48
6 1 BERSELLI Luca 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'34.44
7 7 MERONI Andrea 1998 ITA H2O Ssd 1'37.47
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

Serie 6
1 4 TOLOSA Andrea 1998 ITA Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Belli 1'27.69
2 5 CAPPELLETTI Alessio 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Massese 1'50.12

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 MEDONE Mario 1998 ITA Spezia Nuoto NP
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4^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Esordienti A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CEREA Simone 1998 ITA Ama Sport 1'03.32
2 MADAU Alessandro 1998 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 1'05.00
3 CAMERA Roberto 1999 ITA Ama Sport 1'05.98
4 LEMMI Andrea 1998 ITA G.S. Aragno 1'06.32
5 ANGILELLA Davide 1999 ITA Sogeis Srl 1'06.67
6 AZZONI Michele 1998 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'08.35
7 FAE' Cristian 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'08.64
8 POLITI Luca 1998 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'08.98
9 LEO Giuseppe 1998 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 1'09.57

10 BATTAGLIOLI Davide 1998 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 1'09.63
11 SPALENZA Davide 1998 ITA Ama Sport 1'09.92
12 FARINA Nicolo' 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'10.11
13 BERTOLI Tiziano 1998 ITA Le Cupole 1'10.35
14 TUMIATI Andrea 1998 ITA H2O Ssd 1'10.69
15 PORTA Andrea 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'10.73
16 DE SANTIS Jacopo 1998 ITA Asd Poseidon Nuoto 1'11.02
17 DONNARUMMA Andrea 1998 ITA Le Cupole 1'11.03
18 RUSTIONI Roberto 1999 ITA Ama Sport 1'11.52
19 DE BLASIO Andrea 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'11.60
20 CAMMALLERI Dario 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'11.78
21 CORRADINI Samuel 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'11.89
22 MONTICELLI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'12.05
23 TROTTI Andrea 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'12.73
24 GALLI Enea 1999 ITA Sogeis Srl 1'12.94
25 ACERBI Giulio 1999 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 1'13.24
26 BERNASCONI Giorgio 1998 ITA H2O Ssd 1'14.71
27 DALBONI Cristian 1999 ITA Sogeis Srl 1'15.41
28 FEDERICI Lorenzo 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'15.42
29 CENTAMORE Simone 1999 ITA Ama Sport 1'15.75
30 RUSSO Angelo 1998 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'17.93
31 PADOVANI Edoardo 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'18.32
32 NICOLINI Marco 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'19.30
33 BIAZZI Filippo 1999 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 1'19.33
34 BONDANELLI Fabrizio 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'19.36
35 PETROLINI Massimo 1999 ITA G.S. Aragno 1'23.08
36 TAGLIATI Morris 1998 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'27.50
37 TOLOSA Andrea 1998 ITA Polisportiva Ovest Ticino Belli 1'27.69
38 ORLANDINI Riccardo 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'28.48
39 BERSELLI Luca 1999 ITA Csi Nuoto Ober Ferrari A.S.D. 1'34.44
40 MERONI Andrea 1998 ITA H2O Ssd 1'37.47
41 CAPPELLETTI Alessio 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Massese 1'50.12

NON CLASSIFICATI

MEDONE Mario 1998 ITA Spezia Nuoto NP
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